ANIMAL CONTROL —2025-2026

Note: Fees and charges marked with an Asterik * are GST Free

Basis ~ Fee

Dog Registration:
Paid prior to the 1/9/25
Dog - Unsterilised Each $80.00] *
Dog - Sterilised / Greyhound/ Purebred / Hunting Do

’ IRestricted Bre):ad 779 [Each $40.00) *
Dog — Working Dog Each $18.00] *
Dog - Pensioner # (Pension card only not health card —
ont\(;J dog per premis(es) Additional dogg full price Each §20.00)
Declared Dangerous Dog Each $350.00] *
Declared Dangerous Dog (Guard) Each $80.00] *
Guide Dogs Each Exempt
Paid from the 1/9/25
Dog - Unsterilised Each $106.40]
Dog - Sterilised / Greyhound/ Purebred / Hunting Dog /

Restricted Breed Each $53.20]

Dog - Working Dog Each $24.00] «
Dog - Pensioner # (Pension card only not health card -
one dog per Pension card) Additional dogs full price Each $26.60| *
Declared Dangerous Dog Each $385.00] *
Declared Dangerous Dog (Guard) Each $100.00] *
Guide Dogs Exempt
Transfer of registration from another council (Mutual
Recognition No Charge
New Dog Registrations paid 1st March or After 50% of the current Fee
New Dog Registrations Paid 15t June or after 25% of the current Fee
Kennel Licence:
Initial Licence Per Year $88.00]
Renewal of Licence Per Year $55.00]
Impoundment Fees :
Impounding Fee (first Impoundment) Per Animal $88.00
Impounding Fee (subsequent) Per Animal $117.00
Pound Fees (1st day incl in above) Per Day $26.50] «
Other Items Dogs:
Replacement Tag Each $8.50
Complaint Deposit Each $25.00] #
Restricted Breed Dog Sign Each $50.00
Dangerous Dog Sign Each $100.00
Dangerous Dog Collar Each $80.00
Infringement Fine Per Penalty Unit## $205.00]
Trap Hire Weekly $11.00
Trap Deposit Per Hire — refundable on return $57.00
Microchipping Fee Per dog $60.00
##Penalty Unit see www.justice.tas.gov.au
Other Animals:
Stock Control Per Hour or part thereof, per person. $87.00
Stock Impounding Fee Per Animal $40.00
Stock Cartage Costs where third party assistance required Cost Plus 15%
Advertising of Impounded Stock Cost Plus 15%



http://www.justice.tas.gov.au/

